

FIVE-YEAR FINANCIAL SUMMARY

	For the year ended 31 March				2018 HK\$'000
	2014 HK\$'000	2015 HK\$'000	2016 HK\$'000	2017 HK\$'000	
RESULTS					
Revenue	4,066,494	5,109,780	3,995,090	5,005,309	5,831,127
Profit before taxation	1,245,886	1,328,354	979,309	1,566,639	2,156,133
Income tax expense	(219,851)	(330,406)	(221,347)	(433,780)	(570,735)
Profit for the year	1,026,035	997,948	757,962	1,132,859	1,585,398
Basic earnings per share	51 cents	51 cents	37 cents	51 cents	69 cents
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES					
	As at 31 March				2018 HK\$'000
	2014 HK\$'000	2015 HK\$'000	2016 HK\$'000	2017 HK\$'000	
Total assets	21,985,291	22,215,596	26,160,621	28,399,961	34,488,949
Total liabilities	(12,034,461)	(11,954,667)	(15,893,366)	(17,456,246)	(21,345,067)
Non-controlling interests	9,950,830	10,260,929	10,267,255	10,943,715	13,143,882
Shareholders' funds	(1,200,927)	(1,117,279)	(127,123)	(151,913)	(173,070)
Shareholders' funds	8,749,903	9,143,650	10,140,132	10,791,802	12,970,812